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10.000M MARCHA MUJERES FINAL

06/26/2021 - 09:45

Gonzalez Campos, Raquel

Gonzalez Campos, Raquel

Maria PEREZ

Raquel GONZALE?
Laura GARCIA-CARO
Mar JUAREZ

Carmen ESCARIZ

Lidia SANCHEZ-PUEBLA

Andrea CABRE
Irene VAZQUEZ
Silvia VILLAR
Gemma MORA
Alicia LUMBRERAS
Angela RUIZ

Julia TAKACS

29/4/1996

16/11/1989

16/4/1995

21/9/1993

28/1/1998

17/1/1996

28/6/1988

12/8/1998

19/1/2004

26/2/2000

5/8/2002

18/9/1997

29/6/1989

23/07/2016 Gijon
23/07/2016 Gijon
Valencia Club Atletismo

FC Barcelona

Atmo. Ciudad de Lepe

Avinent Manresa

Ourense Atletismo

Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

UCAM-Athleo Cieza

Atletismo Alcorcon

L'Hospitalet At.

A.D. Marathon

Camargo Ria del Carmen

Playas de Castellon

https://rfeamanager.es/Results/ResultsEvent?key=CEAL21%3ATS%3ATS%3A5%3A1&session=26%2F06%20Mafana
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https://www.facebook.com/RFEAatletismo
https://twitter.com/atletismorfea
https://instagram.com/atletismorfea/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UComI-gc1iul95V2W458t8iQ
https://rfeamanager.es/Results/FinalStanding?chcode=CEAL21&type=CLUB
https://rfeamanager.es/Results/StartList?key=CEAL21%3ATS%3ATS%3A5%3A1&session=26%2F06%20Ma%C3%B1ana
https://rfeamanager.es/Results/Schedule?chid=CEAL21&lang=ESP&session=26%2F06%20Ma%C3%B1ana#CEAL21_TS_TS_5_1
https://rfeamanager.es/Results/ResultsEvent?key=CEAL21%3ATS%3ATS%3A5%3A1&session=26%2F06%20Ma%C3%B1ana&navigation=-1
https://rfeamanager.es/Results/ResultsEvent?key=CEAL21%3ATS%3ATS%3A5%3A1&session=26%2F06%20Ma%C3%B1ana&navigation=%2B1
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D Lucia REDONDO 3/8/2003 Atletismo Alcorcon [:]
(502) Celia VILCHEZ 9/10/2002  Ppiglagos ([ bs |

Pasos Intermedios

Raquel GONZALEZ

FC Barcelona

Raquel GONZALEZ

FC Barcelona 844.13

Laura GARCIA-CARO

Atmo. Ciudad de Lepe 13:08.00

Laura GARCIA-CARO

Atmo. Ciudad de Lepe 17:35.28

Laura GARCIA-CARO

Atmo. Ciudad de Lepe 21:57.60

Raquel GONZALEZ

FC Barcelona 26:21.32

Maria PEREZ

Valencia Club Atletismo 30:48.26

Maria PEREZ

Valencia Club Atletismo 35:01.80

Maria PEREZ

Valencia Club Atletismo

39:27.63
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10.000M MARCHA HOMBRES FINAL

06/27/2021 - 09:30

Fernandez Pelaez, Fco.Javier

Fernandez Pelaez, Fco.Javier

Alvaro MARTIN
Miguel Angel LOPEZ
Diego GARCIA
Mare TUR

Ivan LOPEZ

Ivan PAJUELO

Luis Manuel CORCHETE

Manuel BERMUDEZ
Daniel CHAMOSA
Daniel BALLESTERQS
Jose Ignacio DIAZ
Jaime CANAS

Mario SILLERO

21/07/2008

21/07/2008

18/6/1994

3/1/1988

19/1/1996

30/11/1994

29/3/1997

21/8/1993

14/5/1984

12/12/1997

4/5/1997

11/2/1996

22/11/19719

18/2/1990

12/3/1990

Santa Cruz de Tenerife

Santa Cruz de Tenerife

CAPEX

UCAM Murcia

A.D. Marathon

Peiia Santa Eulalia

FC Barcelona

CA Fent Cami Mislata

Atletismo Torrevieja

UCAM-Athleo Cieza

S.G. Pontevedra

Hiru-Herri

FC Barcelona

S.G. Pontevedra

Real Sociedad

https://rfeamanager.es/Results/ResultsEvent?key=CEAL21%3Al10%3A10%3A5%3A1&session=27%2F06%20Mafiana
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https://www.facebook.com/RFEAatletismo
https://twitter.com/atletismorfea
https://instagram.com/atletismorfea/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UComI-gc1iul95V2W458t8iQ
https://rfeamanager.es/Results/FinalStanding?chcode=CEAL21&type=CLUB
https://rfeamanager.es/Results/StartList?key=CEAL21%3AIO%3AIO%3A5%3A1&session=27%2F06%20Ma%C3%B1ana
https://rfeamanager.es/Results/Schedule?chid=CEAL21&lang=ESP&session=27%2F06%20Ma%C3%B1ana#CEAL21_IO_IO_5_1
https://rfeamanager.es/Results/ResultsEvent?key=CEAL21%3AIO%3AIO%3A5%3A1&session=27%2F06%20Ma%C3%B1ana&navigation=-1
https://rfeamanager.es/Results/ResultsEvent?key=CEAL21%3AIO%3AIO%3A5%3A1&session=27%2F06%20Ma%C3%B1ana&navigation=%2B1
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() Eloy HORNERO

Pasos Intermedios

Alvaro MARTIN
CAPEX

Alvaro MARTIN
CAPEX

Alvaro MARTIN
CAPEX

Alvaro MARTIN
CAPEX

Alvaro MARTIN
CAPEX

Alvaro MARTIN
CAPEX

Alvaro MARTIN
CAPEX

Alvaro MARTIN
CAPEX

Alvaro MARTIN
CAPEX

7:47.26

11:42.52

15:41.75

19:39.87

23:38.98

27.86.84

31:38.03

35:38.92

https://rfeamanager.es/Results/ResultsEvent?key=CEAL21%3Al10%3A10%3A5%3A1&session=27%2F06%20Mafiana
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